C10Allievi
Cl Atleta
1 LOI FEDERICO

C10 Ragazzi
Cl Atleta
1 RIU SOFIA

C10J2D
Cl Atleta

1 PIRASPIERA RITA
2 PUTZU ROBERTA
3 VALVOGINEVRA

C10 Uomini

Cl Atleta
MACCIOCU ANDREA
CANU MARCO
SOGOS MATTIA
MANCA LIVIO
VINCI GIOVANNI
SALE LORENZO

ol WINE

C10 Donne
Cl Atleta
1 PADOVANI BIANCA MARIA
2 CANU MILENA

P10 Ragazzi
Cl Atleta
1 BASSU MARTINA
2 SALE ANDREA

P10 J2U
Cl Atleta
1 SCINTU PAOLO

P10 Uomini

Cl Atleta
MANAI SALVATORE
SERRI ANDREA
MANIS GIACOMO
DONGU FRANCESCO
MASALA GIANLUCA
CASU FRANCESCO DOMENICO
UDASSI MATTIA
MELONI MIRKO
ANEDDA SIMONE
DORE FABIO
PERRA STEFANO

© 0N O~ WIN|PFP

e
[ENES)

P10 Donne
Cl Atleta
1 FOISSPERANZA

P10 M aster Donne
Cl Atleta
1 MADEDDU MARIA TERESA
2 GADAU ROSSELLA
3  VANNUCCI ANNA

CAGLIARI -

CAGLIARI

Sezione
SASSARI
Sezione Totale 1
SASSARI 605.7 100.1
Sezione Totale 1
SASSARI 593.3 97.8
SASSARI 587.7 95.0
SASSARI 553.3 92.7
Sezione Totale 1
SASSARI 594.5 100.7
SASSARI 589.9 98.1
SASSARI 584.1 95.4
SASSARI 569.7 97.0
SASSARI 5415 939
SASSARI 514.9 75.0
Sezione Totale 1
CAGLIARI 613.0 100.5
SASSARI 559.8 91.9
Sezione Totale 1
CAGLIARI 539 4x 92 0x
SASSARI 480 3x 79 0x
Sezione Totale 1
SASSARI 433 2x 69 0x
Sezione Totale 1
SASSARI 552 10x 95 2x
CAGLIARI 551 10x 92 0x
SASSARI 521 7x 91 2x
CAGLIARI 520 5x 86 1x
SASSARI 515 2x 84 0x
SASSARI 512 1x 80 0x
SASSARI 507 5x 81 0x
CAGLIARI 507 2x 83 1x
CAGLIARI 492 3x 84 1x
SASSARI 491 5x 75 1x
CAGLIARI 383 2x 71 0x
Sezione Totale 1
SASSARI 554 11x 87 0x
Sezione Totale 1
CAGLIARI 543 8x 93 2x
SASSARI 535 6x 87 0x
SASSARI 505 3x 86 1x

100.9

97.3
96.5
94.5

100.0
97.0
98.6
95.0
90.2
87.5

104.4
91.7

91 1x
77 0x

78 0x

92 1x
94 1x
85 1x
87 0x
87 0x
87 0x
84 2x
82 0x
78 Ox
86 1x
89 Ox

95 3x

88 2x
93 2x
80 0x

Totale
297.5

101.9

100.3
102.5
89.8

97.8
99.7
98.5
95.7
94.6
90.4

103.1
90.7

91 1x
79 Ix

72 1x

95 4x
92 4x
85 1x
87 2x
87 0x
90 1x
88 0x
82 0x
85 0x
78 1x
82 1x

87 1x

91 2x
90 1x
86 1x

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

Serie

1
98.9

102.7

100.6
98.9
96.2

95.6
97.3
95.7
97.4
89.7
86.1

101.1
95.1

89 1x
79 1x

70 1x

94 3x
93 4x
85 1x
88 1x
87 1x
86 0x
88 2x
86 0x
84 0x
87 0x
82 1x

97 3x

91 1x
90 2x
77 1x

Serie

98.9

99.5

99.6
95.5
91.2

99.5
100.5
96.9
94.7
88.6
84.6

102.4
94.2

88 0x
84 0x

70 0x

88 0x
95 0x
88 1x
85 0x
85 0x
81 0x
81 0x
83 1x
81 1x
85 2x
59 Ox

93 2x

88 0x
88 0x
91 0x
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99.7

100.6

97.7
99.3
88.9

100.9
97.3
99.0
89.9
84.5
91.3

101.5
96.2

88 1x
82 1x

74 0x

88 0x
85 1x
87 1x
87 1x
85 1x
88 Ox
85 1x
91 0x
80 1x
80 0x
00x

95 2x

92 1x
87 1x
85 0x



CAGLIARI

P10 Master Donne Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
4 BOI ISABELLA CAGLIARI 502 1x 85 0x 81 0x 81 0x 85 0x 76 0x 94 1x
5 RENZI FRANCESCA ROMANA CAGLIARI 484 4x 83 2x 81 0x 76 0x 74 0x 88 1x 82 1x
6 CADDEO GABRIELLA SASSARI 479 3x 81 0x 84 2x 75 Ox 69 0x 85 1x 85 0x
P10 Master Uomini Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 MANISSANDRO SASSARI 545 11x 85 1x 90 0x 93 4x 92 3x 93 2x 92 1x
2 LA NOTTE GAETANO CAGLIARI 536 5x 90 1x 89 1x 89 0x 93 2x 93 1x 82 0x
3 CARBONE AGOSTINO CAGLIARI 529 11x 84 2x 92 2x 87 1x 85 0x 90 3x 91 3x
4 DIANA GIUSEPPE CAGLIARI 519 6x 87 1x 83 1x 84 1x 87 0x 89 0x 89 3x
5 MAROGNA ALESSANDRO SASSARI 511 6x 84 0x 88 2x 78 0x 87 3x 93 1x 81 0x
6 BELLUCO GUIDO CAGLIARI 504 6x 79 1x 84 1x 80 2x 87 2x 83 0x 91 0x
7 MANAI GIACOMO SASSARI 504 4x 86 1x 87 1x 81 0x 89 1x 74 1x 87 0x
8 PIGA MARINO CAGLIARI 503 3x 83 1x 85 1x 85 0x 83 0x 82 0x 85 1x
9 NIEDDU PIERPAOLO CAGLIARI 500 2x 77 0x 85 1x 86 1x 84 0x 85 0x 83 0x
10 ADDISLEONARDO SASSARI 492 2x 75 Ox 90 0x 82 0x 82 0x 79 0x 84 2x
11 MELONI PASQUALE CAGLIARI 491 1x 82 0x 85 0x 87 1x 79 0x 81 0x 77 0x
12 ANEDDA ANGELO CAGLIARI 485 5x 83 0x 73 2x 81 1x 89 1x 83 0x 76 1x
13 CASU GIOVANNI SASSARI 458 3x 84 1x 77 0x 75 1x 78 1x 70 0x 74 0x
P1 CAT. UNICA. Serie
Cl Atleta Sezione Totale 1 2 3 4 5 6
1 SCINTU PIERPAOLO SASSARI 530 9x 88 1x 87 1x 92 2x 86 1x 89 1x 88 3x
2 VENTURINI GIANFRANCO CAGLIARI 522 4x 86 0x 89 2x 83 0x 88 0x 88 1x 88 1x
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